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  Beh 11 km  
1 121 KRAJČÍK Michal 1987 SVK KOB ATU Košice Košice (1) Muži Beh 11 km 41:22.08 3:45.64

2 106 VYŠŇOVSKÝ Patrik 1991 SVK MBO Strážske Košice (2) Muži Beh 11 km 41:35.99 13.91 3:46.90

3 129 MUŠINSKÝ Tomáš 1993 SVK košice (3) Muži Beh 11 km 41:47.33 25.25 3:47.93

4 103 KAMAS Tomáš 1976 SVK ŠKP Spišská Nová Ves Spišská Nová Ves (4) Muži Beh 11 km 41:58.73 36.65 3:48.97

5 175 URCIKÁN Ivan 1980 SVK AK Bojničky Kľačany (5) Muži Beh 11 km 43:48.61 2:26.53 3:58.96

6 107 VYCHOVALÝ Pavol 1983 SVK Podolínec (6) Muži Beh 11 km 43:51.46 2:29.38 3:59.22

7 151 FONTAIGNE Branislav 1979 SVK košice (7) Muži Beh 11 km 43:52.36 2:30.28 3:59.30

8 184 LUKÁČ Mikuláš 1982 SVK OA Watsonova Košice Košice (8) Muži Beh 11 km 45:32.26 4:10.18 4:08.38

9 128 NITKULINEC Štefan 1989 SVK KOB ATU Košice Košice (9) Muži Beh 11 km 46:38.75 5:16.67 4:14.43

10 165 ROSIVAL Tomáš 1987 SVK Košice (10) Muži Beh 11 km 47:35.21 6:13.13 4:19.56

11 146 KOLENA Michal 1985 SVK Martin (11) Muži Beh 11 km 48:28.82 7:06.74 4:24.43

12 111 POPROCKY Martin 1976 SVK Košice (12) Muži Beh 11 km 49:08.85 7:46.77 4:28.07

13 173 NEMČIK Robert 1967 SVK LK Metropol Košice Košice (13) Muži Beh 11 km 49:25.15 8:03.07 4:29.55

14 192 ZÁKRŠMIDOVÁ Barbora 1987 SVK Obalservis košice košice (1) Ženy beh 11 km 50:00.67 8:38.59 4:32.78

15 189 SIRÁKY michal 1983 SVK NAPANT Košice (14) Muži Beh 11 km 50:02.65 8:40.57 4:32.96

16 133 LABAŠ Karol 1954 SVK Geoma Myslava Košice (15) Muži Beh 11 km 50:36.98 9:14.90 4:36.08

17 149 MAKOVICKÝ Martin 1983 SVK Košice (16) Muži Beh 11 km 51:42.85 10:20.77 4:42.07

18 152 ZAREMBA Peter 1982 SVK Košice (17) Muži Beh 11 km 52:03.74 10:41.66 4:43.97

19 163 HOCKICKO Tomas 1978 SVK Kosice (18) Muži Beh 11 km 52:11.37 10:49.29 4:44.67

20 162 SLAFKOVSKÁ Gabriela 1977 SVK Košice (2) Ženy beh 11 km 52:33.54 11:11.46 4:46.68

21 191 MALINA Tomáš 1982 SVK Košice (19) Muži Beh 11 km 52:35.54 11:13.46 4:46.86

22 181 DANCÁK Zoltán 1959 SVK BKO Vyšna Myšla kosice (20) Muži Beh 11 km 53:29.71 12:07.63 4:51.79

23 150 KULÍK Elo 1973 SVK Košice (21) Muži Beh 11 km 53:59.76 12:37.68 4:54.52

24 182 VERBA Rudolf 1980 SVK BK Steel Košice Košice (22) Muži Beh 11 km 54:02.17 12:40.09 4:54.74

25 124 UGRAY Dávid 1996 SVK KOB ATU Košice Košice (23) Muži Beh 11 km 54:08.26 12:46.18 4:55.29

26 114 SULINA Marek 1984 SVK Košice (24) Muži Beh 11 km 54:22.24 13:00.16 4:56.56

27 116 ŽIARAN Jozef 1985 SVK Košice (25) Muži Beh 11 km 55:25.41 14:03.33 5:02.31

28 180 KONČEK Jakub 1985 SVK Prešov (26) Muži Beh 11 km 56:21.79 14:59.71 5:07.43

29 178 FRANCAN jakub 1999 SVK Košice (27) Muži Beh 11 km 56:26.26 15:04.18 5:07.84

30 145 HONČAR Miroslav Košice (28) Muži Beh 11 km 56:54.87 15:32.79 5:10.44

31 177 FRANCAN peter 1973 SVK Košice (29) Muži Beh 11 km 57:11.29 15:49.21 5:11.93

32 197 TOMKO Martin 1985 SVK (30) Muži Beh 11 km 57:20.43 15:58.35 5:12.76

33 157 BARTKO Justinián 1972 SVK leuskoAnakin (31) Muži Beh 11 km 57:34.81 16:12.73 5:14.07

34 166 DOBRANSKÝ peter 1965 SVK drsný asfalt Košice (32) Muži Beh 11 km 57:51.55 16:29.47 5:15.59

35 195 HYBALA Mikulas 1981 SVK Kosice (33) Muži Beh 11 km 58:01.63 16:39.55 5:16.51

36 115 CIBULA Roman 1971 SVK Košice (34) Muži Beh 11 km 58:03.86 16:41.78 5:16.71

37 104 SABOL Vladimír 1959 SVK Vranov nad Topľou Vranov nad Topľou (35) Muži Beh 11 km 58:13.10 16:51.02 5:17.55

38 186 JURAŠKO Peter 1968 SVK BK Šaca Košice (36) Muži Beh 11 km 58:15.36 16:53.28 5:17.76

39 132 DOMARACKA Lucia 1978 SVK BEMA Košice (3) Ženy beh 11 km 58:44.35 17:22.27 5:20.39

40 159 PASTOR jan 1972 SVK kosice (37) Muži Beh 11 km 59:28.04 18:05.96 5:24.36

41 127 DUNČKO Michal 1981 SVK Košice (38) Muži Beh 11 km 59:29.05 18:06.97 5:24.45

42 194 KORDÍK Michael 1979 SVK Košice (39) Muži Beh 11 km 59:29.30 18:07.22 5:24.48

43 188 PITOŇÁK Robert 1984 SVK Vysoké Tatry (40) Muži Beh 11 km 59:37.29 18:15.21 5:25.20

44 174 GREŠ - VALA Oskar 1977 SVK košice (41) Muži Beh 11 km 59:40.62 18:18.54 5:25.51

45 187 MALINA Gabriel 1980 SVK Košice (42) Muži Beh 11 km 1h00:25.47 19:03.39 5:29.58

46 108 SIMKOVA Barbora 1982 SVK Kosice (4) Ženy beh 11 km 1h00:47.50 19:25.42 5:31.59

47 131 SZABOOVÁ Ivana 1987 SVK košice (5) Ženy beh 11 km 1h01:03.78 19:41.70 5:33.07

48 112 MITAĽ Miloš 1976 SVK HO Meropol Košice Košice (43) Muži Beh 11 km 1h01:27.73 20:05.65 5:35.24

49 105 MATULOVÁ Žaneta 1975 SVK Košice (6) Ženy beh 11 km 1h01:41.15 20:19.07 5:36.46

50 155 SLÁMOVÁ Jana 1972 SVK ATN Košice Kysak (7) Ženy beh 11 km 1h01:52.21 20:30.13 5:37.47

51 110 DEMKO Štefan 1954 SVK Košice (44) Muži Beh 11 km 1h01:59.97 20:37.89 5:38.17

52 193 FIALA Lukaš 1988 SVK Košice (45) Muži Beh 11 km 1h02:05.87 20:43.79 5:38.71

53 126 LAZORCIK Peter 1980 SVK Kosice (46) Muži Beh 11 km 1h04:32.52 23:10.44 5:52.04

54 176 FÁBRY Peter 1971 SVK ZŠ Trebišovská 10, Košice Košice (47) Muži Beh 11 km 1h04:54.02 23:31.94 5:54.00

55 119 TEXTORIS Ján 1971 SVK Košice (48) Muži Beh 11 km 1h05:15.26 23:53.18 5:55.93

56 120 ŽIARANOVÁ Mária 1990 SVK košice (8) Ženy beh 11 km 1h05:16.38 23:54.30 5:56.03

57 102 ŠTEC Jozef 1934 SVK Ondašova Družina (49) Muži Beh 11 km 1h05:32.26 24:10.18 5:57.47

58 153 SOKOL Igor 1968 SVK Košice (50) Muži Beh 11 km 1h05:38.64 24:16.56 5:58.05

59 158 KACÚR Martin 1978 SVK Košice (51) Muži Beh 11 km 1h05:46.34 24:24.26 5:58.75

60 122 van Dalen Laura 1987 SVK košice (9) Ženy beh 11 km 1h05:47.60 24:25.52 5:58.87

61 148 FEDÁKOVÁ Viktória 1985 SVK ŠK Bodva Moldava nad Bodvou Moldava nad Bodvou (10) Ženy beh 11 km 1h06:08.38 24:46.30 6:00.76
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62 168 SIMOČKOVÁ Michaela 1986 SVK Košice (11) Ženy beh 11 km 1h06:40.16 25:18.08 6:03.65

63 137 ZELENÝ Maroš 1991 Košice (52) Muži Beh 11 km 1h06:51.02 25:28.94 6:04.63

64 117 BENEDIKOVÁ Jana 1968 SVK Košice (12) Ženy beh 11 km 1h07:10.28 25:48.20 6:06.38

65 118 GÁBOR Ľuboš 1985 SVK Košice (53) Muži Beh 11 km 1h07:38.80 26:16.72 6:08.98

66 144 KAROLYI Oliver 1998 SVK Gymnázium Trebišovská 12 Košice (54) Muži Beh 11 km 1h07:38.90 26:16.82 6:08.99

67 170 GRANCIC Kamil 1984 SVK Metropol Kosice (55) Muži Beh 11 km 1h08:06.22 26:44.14 6:11.47

68 171 JAKAB Attila 1992 Moldava nad Bodvou (56) Muži Beh 11 km 1h08:07.08 26:45.00 6:11.55

69 138 LINK Tomáš 1993 SVK košice (57) Muži Beh 11 km 1h08:11.90 26:49.82 6:11.99

70 134 MOSEJ Michal 1980 SVK Kosice (58) Muži Beh 11 km 1h08:50.44 27:28.36 6:15.49

71 109 LINKESCHOVÁ Erika 1967 SVK Košice (13) Ženy beh 11 km 1h09:06.28 27:44.20 6:16.93

72 183 GRENDEL Peter 1973 SVK Košice (59) Muži Beh 11 km 1h09:23.22 28:01.14 6:18.47

73 113 BOBENIČ Radoslav 1971 SVK --- Košice (60) Muži Beh 11 km 1h09:25.77 28:03.69 6:18.70

74 172 PAULOVA Monika 1977 SVK (14) Ženy beh 11 km 1h09:41.04 28:18.96 6:20.09

75 154 GOGOVÁ Judita 1974 SVK Košice (15) Ženy beh 11 km 1h11:32.41 30:10.33 6:30.21

76 179 FRANCANOVA Denisa 1973 SVK košice (16) Ženy beh 11 km 1h11:33.23 30:11.15 6:30.29

77 147 BILOHUŠČINOVÁ Lukrécia 1970 SVK ŠK BOBVA Moldava nad Bodvou Moldava nad Bodvou (17) Ženy beh 11 km 1h11:42.99 30:20.91 6:31.18

78 161 SAMEK vladimir 1964 SVK kosice II (61) Muži Beh 11 km 1h12:09.56 30:47.48 6:33.59

79 136 VRANAYOVÁ Silvia 1974 SVK 2K RB team Košice (18) Ženy beh 11 km 1h12:10.74 30:48.66 6:33.70

80 135 VRANAY Peter 1974 SVK 2K RB team Košice (62) Muži Beh 11 km 1h12:18.74 30:56.66 6:34.43

81 123 van Dalen Linda 1985 SVK košice (19) Ženy beh 11 km 1h12:19.40 30:57.32 6:34.49

82 190 MACANOVÁ Jana 1975 SVK Košica (20) Ženy beh 11 km 1h13:09.17 31:47.09 6:39.01

83 139 DIOSZEGIOVA Hilda 1963 SVK košice (21) Ženy beh 11 km 1h13:24.37 32:02.29 6:40.39

84 160 KONIAROVA magdalena 1968 SVK BK PESA kosice (22) Ženy beh 11 km 1h13:46.96 32:24.88 6:42.45

85 164 HOCKICKOVÁ Gabriela 1977 SVK (23) Ženy beh 11 km 1h14:50.34 33:28.26 6:48.21

86 125 SZAKÁCSOVÁ Mária 1988 SVK SK Bodva Debraď (24) Ženy beh 11 km 1h15:11.70 33:49.62 6:50.15

87 156 ĎURČO Boris 1963 SVK ATN Košice Košice (63) Muži Beh 11 km 1h15:30.03 34:07.95 6:51.82

88 130 KLEMOVA Michaela 1988 SVK košice (25) Ženy beh 11 km 1h15:59.29 34:37.21 6:54.48

89 141 KOLARSKA Monika 1968 SVK Kosice (26) Ženy beh 11 km 1h16:11.51 34:49.43 6:55.59

90 140 KYSEĽOVÁ Žaneta 1972 SVK Stíhači Košice (27) Ženy beh 11 km 1h16:29.49 35:07.41 6:57.22

91 196 ONDAS Jozef 1951 SVK Ondašova Družina Košice (64) Muži Beh 11 km 1h17:55.03 36:32.95 7:05.00

92 142 ERDELYI Ladislav 1968 SVK Košice (65) Muži Beh 11 km 1h17:55.72 36:33.64 7:05.06

93 167 SIMOČKO Michal 1953 SVK ATU Košice Košice (66) Muži Beh 11 km 1h21:55.22 40:33.14 7:26.83

94 143 KAPINAJOVÁ Ivana 1967 SVK Košice (28) Ženy beh 11 km 1h24:02.26 42:40.18 7:38.38

95 169 SIMOČKOVÁ Viera 1956 SVK Košice (67) Muži Beh 11 km 1h34:20.24 52:58.16 8:34.56

  NW 11 km  
1 233 MALIC Ivan 1966 SVK GEODETICCA KOŠICE NW Košice (1) Muži NW 11 km 1h08:39.61 6:14.51

2 231 KOSÁL Štefan 1966 SVK SK Medic Košice (2) Muži NW 11 km 1h12:45.90 4:06.29 6:36.90

3 232 MAJOR Peter 1982 SVK Košice (3) Muži NW 11 km 1h23:01.06 14:21.45 7:32.82

4 234 ONDER Anton 1954 SVK KOB Metropol Košice Košice (4) Muži NW 11 km 1h23:54.39 15:14.78 7:37.67

5 241 DRÁČOVÁ Ingrida 1984 SVK Košice (1) Ženy NW 11 km 1h25:41.72 17:02.11 7:47.42

6 240 PASTOROVA monika 1971 SVK kosice (2) Ženy NW 11 km 1h32:42.40 24:02.79 8:25.67

7 243 KLINGOVA Marta 1959 SVK Biel (3) Ženy NW 11 km 1h33:01.18 24:21.57 8:27.38

8 242 LICHVÁROVÁ Kristína 1957 SVK Košice (4) Ženy NW 11 km 1h36:35.06 27:55.45 8:46.82

9 239 BORTŇAKOVÁ Anna Mária 1999 SVK (5) Ženy NW 11 km 1h43:17.40 34:37.79 9:23.40

10 238 FEDOROVÁ Jana 1971 SVK Košice (6) Ženy NW 11 km 1h43:17.48 34:37.87 9:23.40

11 237 ULMANNOVÁ Tatiana 1979 SVK Košice (7) Ženy NW 11 km 1h47:09.14 38:29.53 9:44.46

12 235 VENGLOVSKA Valeria 1960 SVK Speranza Košice (8) Ženy NW 11 km 1h49:01.18 40:21.57 9:54.65

13 236 ŽILÁK Daniel 1971 SVK Speranza Košice (5) Muži NW 11 km 1h49:01.92 40:22.31 9:54.72
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  Trať nazov : Beh 20  km  
1 185 JANOVIČ Peter 1962 SVK Košica -Šaca (1) Muži Beh 11 km 1h26:38.39 4:19.91

2 417 ORSÁG Matej 1987 SVK ŠK BUDIMÍR Košice (1) Muži Beh 20 km 1h27:58.85 1:20.46 4:23.94

3 420 KOLARČÍK Marek 1977 SVK Twelve runners Košice (2) Muži Beh 20 km 1h29:49.33 3:10.94 4:29.46

4 393 WEINBERGER Igor 1975 SVK Košica (3) Muži Beh 20 km 1h30:36.70 3:58.31 4:31.83

5 421 ČUKALOVSKY Daniel SVK košice (4) Muži Beh 20 km 1h30:56.62 4:18.23 4:32.83

6 408 MAGYAR Martin 1989 SVK Košica (5) Muži Beh 20 km 1h31:07.41 4:29.02 4:33.37

7 397 LABAŠOVÁ Katarína 1983 SVK Košice (1) Ženy Beh 20 km 1h33:41.53 7:03.14 4:41.07

8 410 KONIAR jozef 1963 SVK BK PESA - kosice kosice (6) Muži Beh 20 km 1h34:50.44 8:12.05 4:44.52

9 390 MARŠALA Jozef 1998 SVK Košica (7) Muži Beh 20 km 1h37:35.61 10:57.22 4:52.78

10 409 SZILÁGYI Ladislav 1988 SVK ŠK Bodva Moldava Moldava nad Bodvou (8) Muži Beh 20 km 1h38:16.21 11:37.82 4:54.81

11 407 VARGA Peter 1986 SVK severanka košice (9) Muži Beh 20 km 1h40:45.93 14:07.54 5:02.29

12 395 MIKO Štefan 1978 SVK Košice (10) Muži Beh 20 km 1h41:56.29 15:17.90 5:05.81

13 398 BOROS Róbert 1982 SVK ŠK BODVA MOLDAVA Moldava nad Bodvou (11) Muži Beh 20 km 1h42:35.37 15:56.98 5:07.76

14 406 ELEK Tamás 1985 SVK ŠK Bodva Moldava nad Bodvou Moldava nad Bodvou (12) Muži Beh 20 km 1h44:15.49 17:37.10 5:12.77

15 418 PAPÁNEK Branislav 1976 SVK I Run Bratislava (13) Muži Beh 20 km 1h44:19.56 17:41.17 5:12.97

16 396 TANDLICH Peter 1975 SVK (14) Muži Beh 20 km 1h44:50.34 18:11.95 5:14.51

17 413 VOJAKOVIČ Tibor 1990 SVK ŠK BODVA MOLDAVA Moldava nad Bodvou (15) Muži Beh 20 km 1h45:30.38 18:51.99 5:16.51

18 414 LôRINCZ Tomáš 1989 SVK ŠK BODAVA MOLDAVA (16) Muži Beh 20 km 1h45:31.55 18:53.16 5:16.57

19 401 KAŠKO David 1985 SVK (17) Muži Beh 20 km 1h46:53.75 20:15.36 5:20.68

20 419 ŠMIDA Martin 1972 SVK stop uran jahodna Kosice (18) Muži Beh 20 km 1h46:58.14 20:19.75 5:20.90

21 399 MITRO Andrej 1957 SVK Košice (19) Muži Beh 20 km 1h49:26.97 22:48.58 5:28.34

22 405 HORVÁTH František 1966 SVK Condition Club Valaliky Valaliky (20) Muži Beh 20 km 1h50:55.50 24:17.11 5:32.77

23 402 MARKOVÁ Eva 1975 SVK BK Steel Košice Družstevná pri Hornáde (2) Ženy Beh 20 km 1h51:22.44 24:44.05 5:34.12

24 415 HENDRICHOVSKÁ Lucia 1981 SVK KOB Metropol Košice (3) Ženy Beh 20 km 1h52:12.17 25:33.78 5:36.60

25 416 MANSBRIDGE PAUL 1970 SVK Kosice (21) Muži Beh 20 km 1h53:50.86 27:12.47 5:41.54

26 403 REPKOVÁ Andrea 1976 SVK O5 BK Furča-Košice Košice (4) Ženy Beh 20 km 1h55:07.14 28:28.75 5:45.35

27 404 ZAKUŤANSKÝ Marek 1980 SVK Condition Club Valaliky Košice (22) Muži Beh 20 km 1h55:53.43 29:15.04 5:47.67

28 394 MELÍŠEK Šejk Michal 1993 SVK Košice (23) Muži Beh 20 km 1h58:57.06 32:18.67 5:56.85

29 411 BERNATOVÁ Eva 1987 SVK Malá Ida (5) Ženy Beh 20 km 1h59:55.72 33:17.33 5:59.78

30 392 LUX Patrik 1991 SVK Košice (24) Muži Beh 20 km 2h01:39.03 35:00.64 6:04.95

31 412 SONODI Dávid 1992 SVK ŠK BODVA MOLDAVA Moldava nad Bodvou (25) Muži Beh 20 km 2h05:19.02 38:40.63 6:15.95

32 400 HIMIČ Anton 1958 ŠK BOBVA Moldava nad Bodvou moldava nad Bodvou (26) Muži Beh 20 km 2h07:13.84 40:35.45 6:21.69

33 391 BUGIS Richard 1998 SVK Košice (27) Muži Beh 20 km 2h17:07.68 50:29.29 6:51.38
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  Muži Beh 11 km  
1 121 KRAJČÍK Michal 1987 SVK KOB ATU Košice Košice 1 41:22.08 3:45.64

2 106 VYŠŇOVSKÝ Patrik 1991 SVK MBO Strážske Košice 2 41:35.99 13.91 3:46.90

3 129 MUŠINSKÝ Tomáš 1993 SVK košice 3 41:47.33 25.25 3:47.93

4 103 KAMAS Tomáš 1976 SVK ŠKP Spišská Nová Ves Spišská Nová Ves 4 41:58.73 36.65 3:48.97

5 175 URCIKÁN Ivan 1980 SVK AK Bojničky Kľačany 5 43:48.61 2:26.53 3:58.96

6 107 VYCHOVALÝ Pavol 1983 SVK Podolínec 6 43:51.46 2:29.38 3:59.22

7 151 FONTAIGNE Branislav 1979 SVK košice 7 43:52.36 2:30.28 3:59.30

8 184 LUKÁČ Mikuláš 1982 SVK OA Watsonova Košice Košice 8 45:32.26 4:10.18 4:08.38

9 128 NITKULINEC Štefan 1989 SVK KOB ATU Košice Košice 9 46:38.75 5:16.67 4:14.43

10 165 ROSIVAL Tomáš 1987 SVK Košice 10 47:35.21 6:13.13 4:19.56

11 146 KOLENA Michal 1985 SVK Martin 11 48:28.82 7:06.74 4:24.43

12 111 POPROCKY Martin 1976 SVK Košice 12 49:08.85 7:46.77 4:28.07

13 173 NEMČIK Robert 1967 SVK LK Metropol Košice Košice 13 49:25.15 8:03.07 4:29.55

14 189 SIRÁKY michal 1983 SVK NAPANT Košice 15 50:02.65 8:40.57 4:32.96

15 133 LABAŠ Karol 1954 SVK Geoma Myslava Košice 16 50:36.98 9:14.90 4:36.08

16 149 MAKOVICKÝ Martin 1983 SVK Košice 17 51:42.85 10:20.77 4:42.07

17 152 ZAREMBA Peter 1982 SVK Košice 18 52:03.74 10:41.66 4:43.97

18 163 HOCKICKO Tomas 1978 SVK Kosice 19 52:11.37 10:49.29 4:44.67

19 191 MALINA Tomáš 1982 SVK Košice 21 52:35.54 11:13.46 4:46.86

20 181 DANCÁK Zoltán 1959 SVK BKO Vyšna Myšla kosice 22 53:29.71 12:07.63 4:51.79

21 150 KULÍK Elo 1973 SVK Košice 23 53:59.76 12:37.68 4:54.52

22 182 VERBA Rudolf 1980 SVK BK Steel Košice Košice 24 54:02.17 12:40.09 4:54.74

23 124 UGRAY Dávid 1996 SVK KOB ATU Košice Košice 25 54:08.26 12:46.18 4:55.29

24 114 SULINA Marek 1984 SVK Košice 26 54:22.24 13:00.16 4:56.56

25 116 ŽIARAN Jozef 1985 SVK Košice 27 55:25.41 14:03.33 5:02.31

26 180 KONČEK Jakub 1985 SVK Prešov 28 56:21.79 14:59.71 5:07.43

27 178 FRANCAN jakub 1999 SVK Košice 29 56:26.26 15:04.18 5:07.84

28 145 HONČAR Miroslav Košice 30 56:54.87 15:32.79 5:10.44

29 177 FRANCAN peter 1973 SVK Košice 31 57:11.29 15:49.21 5:11.93

30 197 TOMKO Martin 1985 SVK 32 57:20.43 15:58.35 5:12.76

31 157 BARTKO Justinián 1972 SVK leuskoAnakin 33 57:34.81 16:12.73 5:14.07

32 166 DOBRANSKÝ peter 1965 SVK drsný asfalt Košice 34 57:51.55 16:29.47 5:15.59

33 195 HYBALA Mikulas 1981 SVK Kosice 35 58:01.63 16:39.55 5:16.51

34 115 CIBULA Roman 1971 SVK Košice 36 58:03.86 16:41.78 5:16.71

35 104 SABOL Vladimír 1959 SVK Vranov nad Topľou Vranov nad Topľou 37 58:13.10 16:51.02 5:17.55

36 186 JURAŠKO Peter 1968 SVK BK Šaca Košice 38 58:15.36 16:53.28 5:17.76

37 159 PASTOR jan 1972 SVK kosice 40 59:28.04 18:05.96 5:24.36

38 127 DUNČKO Michal 1981 SVK Košice 41 59:29.05 18:06.97 5:24.45

39 194 KORDÍK Michael 1979 SVK Košice 42 59:29.30 18:07.22 5:24.48

40 188 PITOŇÁK Robert 1984 SVK Vysoké Tatry 43 59:37.29 18:15.21 5:25.20

41 174 GREŠ - VALA Oskar 1977 SVK košice 44 59:40.62 18:18.54 5:25.51

42 187 MALINA Gabriel 1980 SVK Košice 45 1h00:25.47 19:03.39 5:29.58

43 112 MITAĽ Miloš 1976 SVK HO Meropol Košice Košice 48 1h01:27.73 20:05.65 5:35.24

44 110 DEMKO Štefan 1954 SVK Košice 51 1h01:59.97 20:37.89 5:38.17

45 193 FIALA Lukaš 1988 SVK Košice 52 1h02:05.87 20:43.79 5:38.71

46 126 LAZORCIK Peter 1980 SVK Kosice 53 1h04:32.52 23:10.44 5:52.04

47 176 FÁBRY Peter 1971 SVK ZŠ Trebišovská 10, Košice Košice 54 1h04:54.02 23:31.94 5:54.00

48 119 TEXTORIS Ján 1971 SVK Košice 55 1h05:15.26 23:53.18 5:55.93

49 102 ŠTEC Jozef 1934 SVK Ondašova Družina 57 1h05:32.26 24:10.18 5:57.47

50 153 SOKOL Igor 1968 SVK Košice 58 1h05:38.64 24:16.56 5:58.05

51 158 KACÚR Martin 1978 SVK Košice 59 1h05:46.34 24:24.26 5:58.75

52 137 ZELENÝ Maroš 1991 Košice 63 1h06:51.02 25:28.94 6:04.63

53 118 GÁBOR Ľuboš 1985 SVK Košice 65 1h07:38.80 26:16.72 6:08.98

54 144 KAROLYI Oliver 1998 SVK Gymnázium Trebišovská 12 Košice 66 1h07:38.90 26:16.82 6:08.99

55 170 GRANCIC Kamil 1984 SVK Metropol Kosice 67 1h08:06.22 26:44.14 6:11.47

56 171 JAKAB Attila 1992 Moldava nad Bodvou 68 1h08:07.08 26:45.00 6:11.55

57 138 LINK Tomáš 1993 SVK košice 69 1h08:11.90 26:49.82 6:11.99

58 134 MOSEJ Michal 1980 SVK Kosice 71 1h08:50.44 27:28.36 6:15.49

59 183 GRENDEL Peter 1973 SVK Košice 73 1h09:23.22 28:01.14 6:18.47

60 113 BOBENIČ Radoslav 1971 SVK --- Košice 74 1h09:25.77 28:03.69 6:18.70

61 161 SAMEK vladimir 1964 SVK kosice II 79 1h12:09.56 30:47.48 6:33.59
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62 135 VRANAY Peter 1974 SVK 2K RB team Košice 81 1h12:18.74 30:56.66 6:34.43

63 156 ĎURČO Boris 1963 SVK ATN Košice Košice 89 1h15:30.03 34:07.95 6:51.82

64 196 ONDAS Jozef 1951 SVK Ondašova Družina Košice 93 1h17:55.03 36:32.95 7:05.00

65 142 ERDELYI Ladislav 1968 SVK Košice 94 1h17:55.72 36:33.64 7:05.06

66 167 SIMOČKO Michal 1953 SVK ATU Košice Košice 95 1h21:55.22 40:33.14 7:26.83

67 185 JANOVIČ Peter 1962 SVK Košica -Šaca 100 1h26:38.39 45:16.31 7:52.58

68 169 SIMOČKOVÁ Viera 1956 SVK Košice 109 1h34:20.24 52:58.16 8:34.56

  Ženy beh 11 km  
1 192 ZÁKRŠMIDOVÁ Barbora 1987 SVK Obalservis košice košice 14 50:00.67 4:32.78

2 162 SLAFKOVSKÁ Gabriela 1977 SVK Košice 20 52:33.54 2:32.87 4:46.68

3 132 DOMARACKA Lucia 1978 SVK BEMA Košice 39 58:44.35 8:43.68 5:20.39

4 108 SIMKOVA Barbora 1982 SVK Kosice 46 1h00:47.50 10:46.83 5:31.59

5 131 SZABOOVÁ Ivana 1987 SVK košice 47 1h01:03.78 11:03.11 5:33.07

6 105 MATULOVÁ Žaneta 1975 SVK Košice 49 1h01:41.15 11:40.48 5:36.46

7 155 SLÁMOVÁ Jana 1972 SVK ATN Košice Kysak 50 1h01:52.21 11:51.54 5:37.47

8 120 ŽIARANOVÁ Mária 1990 SVK košice 56 1h05:16.38 15:15.71 5:56.03

9 122 van Dalen Laura 1987 SVK košice 60 1h05:47.60 15:46.93 5:58.87

10 148 FEDÁKOVÁ Viktória 1985 SVK ŠK Bodva Moldava nad Bodvou Moldava nad Bodvou 61 1h06:08.38 16:07.71 6:00.76

11 168 SIMOČKOVÁ Michaela 1986 SVK Košice 62 1h06:40.16 16:39.49 6:03.65

12 117 BENEDIKOVÁ Jana 1968 SVK Košice 64 1h07:10.28 17:09.61 6:06.38

13 109 LINKESCHOVÁ Erika 1967 SVK Košice 72 1h09:06.28 19:05.61 6:16.93

14 172 PAULOVA Monika 1977 SVK 75 1h09:41.04 19:40.37 6:20.09

15 154 GOGOVÁ Judita 1974 SVK Košice 76 1h11:32.41 21:31.74 6:30.21

16 179 FRANCANOVA Denisa 1973 SVK košice 77 1h11:33.23 21:32.56 6:30.29

17 147 BILOHUŠČINOVÁ Lukrécia 1970 SVK ŠK BOBVA Moldava nad Bodvou Moldava nad Bodvou 78 1h11:42.99 21:42.32 6:31.18

18 136 VRANAYOVÁ Silvia 1974 SVK 2K RB team Košice 80 1h12:10.74 22:10.07 6:33.70

19 123 van Dalen Linda 1985 SVK košice 82 1h12:19.40 22:18.73 6:34.49

20 190 MACANOVÁ Jana 1975 SVK Košica 84 1h13:09.17 23:08.50 6:39.01

21 139 DIOSZEGIOVA Hilda 1963 SVK košice 85 1h13:24.37 23:23.70 6:40.39

22 160 KONIAROVA magdalena 1968 SVK BK PESA kosice 86 1h13:46.96 23:46.29 6:42.45

23 164 HOCKICKOVÁ Gabriela 1977 SVK 87 1h14:50.34 24:49.67 6:48.21

24 125 SZAKÁCSOVÁ Mária 1988 SVK SK Bodva Debraď 88 1h15:11.70 25:11.03 6:50.15

25 130 KLEMOVA Michaela 1988 SVK košice 90 1h15:59.29 25:58.62 6:54.48

26 141 KOLARSKA Monika 1968 SVK Kosice 91 1h16:11.51 26:10.84 6:55.59

27 140 KYSEĽOVÁ Žaneta 1972 SVK Stíhači Košice 92 1h16:29.49 26:28.82 6:57.22

28 143 KAPINAJOVÁ Ivana 1967 SVK Košice 98 1h24:02.26 34:01.59 7:38.38

  Muži NW 11 km  
1 233 MALIC Ivan 1966 SVK GEODETICCA KOŠICE NW Košice 70 1h08:39.61 6:14.51

2 231 KOSÁL Štefan 1966 SVK SK Medic Košice 83 1h12:45.90 4:06.29 6:36.90

3 232 MAJOR Peter 1982 SVK Košice 96 1h23:01.06 14:21.45 7:32.82

4 234 ONDER Anton 1954 SVK KOB Metropol Košice Košice 97 1h23:54.39 15:14.78 7:37.67

5 236 ŽILÁK Daniel 1971 SVK Speranza Košice 128 1h49:01.92 40:22.31 9:54.72

  Ženy NW 11 km  
1 241 DRÁČOVÁ Ingrida 1984 SVK Košice 99 1h25:41.72 7:47.42

2 240 PASTOROVA monika 1971 SVK kosice 106 1h32:42.40 7:00.68 8:25.67

3 243 KLINGOVA Marta 1959 SVK Biel 107 1h33:01.18 7:19.46 8:27.38

4 242 LICHVÁROVÁ Kristína 1957 SVK Košice 111 1h36:35.06 10:53.34 8:46.82

5 239 BORTŇAKOVÁ Anna Mária 1999 SVK 117 1h43:17.40 17:35.68 9:23.40

6 238 FEDOROVÁ Jana 1971 SVK Košice 118 1h43:17.48 17:35.76 9:23.40

7 237 ULMANNOVÁ Tatiana 1979 SVK Košice 126 1h47:09.14 21:27.42 9:44.46

8 235 VENGLOVSKA Valeria 1960 SVK Speranza Košice 127 1h49:01.18 23:19.46 9:54.65
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  Muži Beh 20 km  
1 417 ORSÁG Matej 1987 SVK ŠK BUDIMÍR Košice 101 1h27:58.85 4:23.94

2 420 KOLARČÍK Marek 1977 SVK Twelve runners Košice 102 1h29:49.33 1:50.48 4:29.46

3 393 WEINBERGER Igor 1975 SVK Košica 103 1h30:36.70 2:37.85 4:31.83

4 421 ČUKALOVSKY Daniel SVK košice 104 1h30:56.62 2:57.77 4:32.83

5 408 MAGYAR Martin 1989 SVK Košica 105 1h31:07.41 3:08.56 4:33.37

6 410 KONIAR jozef 1963 SVK BK PESA - kosice kosice 110 1h34:50.44 6:51.59 4:44.52

7 390 MARŠALA Jozef 1998 SVK Košica 112 1h37:35.61 9:36.76 4:52.78

8 409 SZILÁGYI Ladislav 1988 SVK ŠK Bodva Moldava Moldava nad Bodvou 113 1h38:16.21 10:17.36 4:54.81

9 407 VARGA Peter 1986 SVK severanka košice 114 1h40:45.93 12:47.08 5:02.29

10 395 MIKO Štefan 1978 SVK Košice 115 1h41:56.29 13:57.44 5:05.81

11 398 BOROS Róbert 1982 SVK ŠK BODVA MOLDAVA Moldava nad Bodvou 116 1h42:35.37 14:36.52 5:07.76

12 406 ELEK Tamás 1985 SVK ŠK Bodva Moldava nad Bodvou Moldava nad Bodvou 119 1h44:15.49 16:16.64 5:12.77

13 418 PAPÁNEK Branislav 1976 SVK I Run Bratislava 120 1h44:19.56 16:20.71 5:12.97

14 396 TANDLICH Peter 1975 SVK 121 1h44:50.34 16:51.49 5:14.51

15 413 VOJAKOVIČ Tibor 1990 SVK ŠK BODVA MOLDAVA Moldava nad Bodvou 122 1h45:30.38 17:31.53 5:16.51

16 414 LôRINCZ Tomáš 1989 SVK ŠK BODAVA MOLDAVA 123 1h45:31.55 17:32.70 5:16.57

17 401 KAŠKO David 1985 SVK 124 1h46:53.75 18:54.90 5:20.68

18 419 ŠMIDA Martin 1972 SVK stop uran jahodna Kosice 125 1h46:58.14 18:59.29 5:20.90

19 399 MITRO Andrej 1957 SVK Košice 129 1h49:26.97 21:28.12 5:28.34

20 405 HORVÁTH František 1966 SVK Condition Club Valaliky Valaliky 130 1h50:55.50 22:56.65 5:32.77

21 416 MANSBRIDGE PAUL 1970 SVK Kosice 133 1h53:50.86 25:52.01 5:41.54

22 404 ZAKUŤANSKÝ Marek 1980 SVK Condition Club Valaliky Košice 135 1h55:53.43 27:54.58 5:47.67

23 394 MELÍŠEK Šejk Michal 1993 SVK Košice 136 1h58:57.06 30:58.21 5:56.85

24 392 LUX Patrik 1991 SVK Košice 138 2h01:39.03 33:40.18 6:04.95

25 412 SONODI Dávid 1992 SVK ŠK BODVA MOLDAVA Moldava nad Bodvou 139 2h05:19.02 37:20.17 6:15.95

26 400 HIMIČ Anton 1958 ŠK BOBVA Moldava nad Bodvou moldava nad Bodvou 140 2h07:13.84 39:14.99 6:21.69

27 391 BUGIS Richard 1998 SVK Košice 141 2h17:07.68 49:08.83 6:51.38

  Ženy Beh 20 km  
1 397 LABAŠOVÁ Katarína 1983 SVK Košice 108 1h33:41.53 4:41.07

2 402 MARKOVÁ Eva 1975 SVK BK Steel Košice Družstevná pri Hornáde 131 1h51:22.44 17:40.91 5:34.12

3 415 HENDRICHOVSKÁ Lucia 1981 SVK KOB Metropol Košice 132 1h52:12.17 18:30.64 5:36.60

4 403 REPKOVÁ Andrea 1976 SVK O5 BK Furča-Košice Košice 134 1h55:07.14 21:25.61 5:45.35

5 411 BERNATOVÁ Eva 1987 SVK Malá Ida 137 1h59:55.72 26:14.19 5:59.78


